Two Whitewater Creek Mansion Estate Sales!

Auction Opens. Tue, Jan 21 12:00am ET

Lot

3608
3609

3610
3611
3612
3614
3618
3629
3631
3632
3633
3634
3635
3636
3637
3640
3642
3643
3644
3645
3646
3647
3650
3652

3655
3656
3657
3658
3659
3660

Title

Monogram M Side Table

Custom Upholstered King Hickory Furniture
Sofa

Side Table for Skirt

Blue Parsons Chairs with Deer (Pair)
Transitional Concrete Glass Top Coffee Table
Wicker & Wood Round Breakfast/Dining Table
Round Black Metal Folding Table
Wrought Iron Patio 3pc Set

Dining Chairs by Thomasville Pair A
Dining Chairs by Thomasville Pair B
Dining Chairs by Thomasville Pair C
Dining Arm Chairs Pair by Thomasville D
Double Pedestal Glass Top Dining Table
White Wicker Side Table

Wicker Chair A

Wicker Side Table B

Wicker Chair B

Wicker Chair C

Double Pedestal Solid Wood Dining Table
Cane Back Dining Chair Pair A

Cane Back Dining Chair Pair B

Cane Back Dining Chair Pair C

Wicker Love Seat

Mission Style Foyer Table by American
Signature

Bar Stool

Leather Arm Chair

Rafferty Collection Half Moon Foyer Table
Rafferty Round Side Table with Bronze Inlay (a)
Rafferty Round Side Table with Bronze inlay (b)

Rafferty Round Side Table with Bronze Inlay
(©
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Auction Closes. Tue, Jan 28 8:00pm ET

Lot

3662
3663
3664
3666
4001
4003

4004

4005
4006
4007
4008
4009
4199

4200
4201
4202
4203
4204

4205

4206

4207
4208
4209
4210
4211

4212

Title

Green Micro-Suede Camel Back Sofa

Unique End Table (a)

End Table with Unique Base (b)

Vintage Office Desk by Ivan Allen-Marshall Co
Black + Gold Hanging Mirror with Deep Frame

Vintage 1960&€™s Serpent Giltwood Bow Glass
Curio Vitrine Cabinet

Beautiful Hanging Handmade Stained Glass
Panel

Tall 5 Branch Candelabra Pair 29"

Pair of Asian Style Black Pedestal Tables
Four Branch Iron Candle Holder

Antigue Mission Style Rocker

Pair of Unique 3 Tier Side Tables

Set of 6 High End Dining Room Chairs with
Butterfly Fabric

2 Pedestal Dining Room Table with Scroll Legs
Breakfront Lighted China Cabinet

White Display/Curio Cabinet with Drawer
French Style Buffet with Faux Marble Top

Champagne Finish Open Display with Glass
Shelves A

Champagne Finish Open Display with Glass
Shelves B

Champagne Finish Open Display with Glass
Shelves C

Wood Display Cabinet with Glass Shelves
Drexel Pavilion Collection Dresser Mirror
Sumter Furniture Wooden Server/Side Board
Sumter Furniture Wooden Table with 2 Leaves

8 Sumter Furniture Dining Room Chairs
Upholstered Seat

Vintage Small Accent Table with Center
Spindles



Lot
4213

4214

4216

4217

72054
73652
73655
73656
74204
74208

Title

French Provincial Style llluminated Oak China
Cabinet

Large 2 Piece China Cabinet by Sumter
Furniture

Large Hand Carved Inlaid Breakfront Cabinet
by Biltmore Furniture WITH KEY

Pair of Large Urns on Pedestal

High End Black Leather Dining Room Chair D
Accent Tables Pair

L eather Bench by Ashley Furniture

Mission Style Bookshelf by Ashley Furniture
Antique Asian Hand Carved Kneeling Bench

Lovely Flamed Mahogany and Boxwood
Library Bookcase Cabinet with Twin Drawers

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close

We accept cash and credit cards.
15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:
Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 1
PM - 6 PM, 10-4 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Days will be

deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.
Delivery: Delivery is $100 for up to 4 itemsin a40 mile radius
Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

04/26/24 10:53:30

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail,
for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069
If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name
when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com
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